REDDEN
SHEET METAL MACHINES
Swaging Machine RZGT-1000
REDDEN - Mariusz Nowotnik
ul. Galla Anonima 9/30
85-790 Bydgoszcz
POLAND
mobile: +48 507 175 752
RZGT-1000
Description:
working length: 1000 mm
minimum diameter of pipe: 80 mm
maximum thickness of metal sheet: 4 x 0.6 mm (Rm < 400 MPa)
overall dimensions:
length: 1450 mm
width: 500 mm
height: 1500 mm
weight of the machine: 90 kg
2
3